High-Voltage AC Family
•	 Reliable switching at 450 A, 115 / 230 VAC
•	 Tested overload at 1,800 A
•	 Lightweight busbar mounted design
•	 Auxiliaries include 8PDT
CA450 Contactor,
Busbar Mounting
3PST+AUX, 450 AMP

CA450 Contactor, Busbar Mounting
TERMINAL CONFIGURATION
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
1. Product
2. Mounting Style
3. Terminal & Circuit
4. Coil Voltage
5. Variant Identifier*
CA450-A19YN-XXX
5
* -XXX denotes customer or application-specific requirements.
Part number example: CA450-A19YN-015, with -015 indicating a COTS product.
Contact
6900 Orangethorpe Ave.
Buena Park, CA 90620
+1 714 736 7598